
I.D.:	45326063

Modul	Minigbic	SFP	WDM	1.25G	-3km	1550TX

Data
publicarii

20.02.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

152,00	RON	-	152,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	WDM	Gigabit,	SM,	3Km	SM,	1550nm	TX	;	Modul	Minigbic	SFP	WDM	1.25G	-3km
1310TX;	Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica;	Adaptor	SC/PC	SM	Simplex;	Caseta	de	Sudura


